
Sr. No. 

2 

Discipline 
Humanities, 
Languages and 
Fine Arts 

Commerce, 

Management 
and Law 

Smt Kasturbai VWalchand College of Arts and Science, Sangli 

Kolhapur/Sangli/Satara District Level Avishkar Research Competition 2025 � 2026 

Rank Code 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

| st 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

sh 

HLF-7 

HLF-5 

Department of Students' Development 

Jointly Organised 

CML-6 

and 

Final Result 

Student Name 

CML-10 

HLF-30 Nanakwani Dipti Dipak 

HLF-24Mali Sachin Shivaling 

Divalkar Bhagyshri Vithal 
Dange Ruta Ramesh 

HLF-3 Bhosale Dhanashri Sarjerao 

CML-33 Suryawanshi Saniya Dhanaji 

Dhere Noha Jitendra 

Khot Kajal Suresh 

CML-30 Shinde Roshani Vijaykumar 
CML-14Mule Anushka Mahesh 

College Name 

Willingdon College, Sangli, Tal. Miraj, Dist. Sangli �Sangli 

Shikshan Maharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe Mahavidyalaya, Miraj. 
Tal. Miraj, Dist. Sangli 
Annasaheb Dange College Of B.Pharmacy , Ashta, Tal. Walwa, 

Dist. Sangli 
Arts, Commerce and Science Mahavidyalaya, Umadi, Tal. Jat, 

Dist.Sangli 
Pad. Vasantrao Dada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Kavathe-Mahankal, 
Tal. Kavathe-Mahankal, Dist. Sangli 
Yashwantrao Chavan Arts College, Urun-Islampur, Tal. 
Walwa, Dist. Sangli 
Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Sangli. 

Arts and Commerce College, Kasegaon, Tal. Walwa, Dist. 
Sangli 
Balwant College,Vita, Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 
Arts Commerce and Science College, Palus, Tal. Palus, Dist. 

Sangli 



Sr. No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Discipline 
Pure Sciences 

Agriculture 
and Animal 

Husbandry 

Engineering 
and Technology 

Medicine and 

Pharmacy 

Rank Code 
1 st 

2nd 

3rd 

4h 

sth 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4h 

sth 
] st 

2nd 

3rd 

4h 

1st 

2nd 

PS-10 

PS-42 

PS-3 

PS-54 

PS-55 

AAH-12 
AAH-16 
AAH-44 

ET-6 

ET-22 

ET-9 

ET-46 

MP-17 

Student Name 

Bidiwala Sajjad Salim 

MP-20 

Patil Anushka Tatyasaheb 

AAH-41Sutar Janhavi Rajkumar 

AAH-40 Shinde Sanjana Shivaji 
ET-35 Patil Prathmesh Dilip 

Bagwan Tanjila Mainuddin 
Pol Patil Shrutika Sachin 

Ponkshe Anuj Samir 

Jadhav Pooja Raju 
Jamdade Rutuja Rajendra 

Wayadande Shravani Sanjay 

Desai Shraddha Ganesh 

Mense Sarvadnya Ashok 

Ghadage Padmavati Pramod 

Yadav Vaishnavi Arun 

Mohite Nupoor Dilip 
Parit Shraddha Rajendra 

College Name 

Annasaheb Dange College of Engineering and Technology. 
Ashta, Tal. Walwa, Dist. Sangli 416301 ,Ashta 

Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science., Tal. 

Miraj, Dist. Sangli 
Appasaheb Birnale College of Pharmacy Sangli 

Rajarambapu College of Pharmacy, Kasegaon, Tal. Walwa, 
Dist. Sangli 
Willingdon College, Sangli, Tal. Miraj, Dist. Sangli �SANGLI 

Balwant College, Vita, Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli 
Appasaheb Birnale College of Pharmacy Sangli 
Annasaheb Dange College Of B.Pharmacy , Ashta, Tal. Walwa, 
Dist. Sangli 

Willingdon College, Sangli, Tal. Miraj, Dist. Sangli ,Sangli 
Willingdon College, Sangli, Tal. Miraj, Dist. Sangli ,Sangli 
Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Rajaramnagar. 
Sakharale, Tal. Walwa, Dist. Sangli �Sakharale 
Annasaheb Dange College of Engineering and Technology, 
Ashta, Tal. Walwa, Dist. Sangli 416301 �Ashta 
Annasaheb Dange College of Engineering and Technology, 
Ashta, Tal. Walwa, Dist. Sangli 416301 �Ashta 

Appasaheb Birnale College of Pharmacy Sangli 
Arts Commerce and Science College, Palus, Tal. Palus, Dist. 

Sangli 
Appasaheb Birnale College of Pharmacy Sangli 
Annasaheb Dange College OfB.Pharmacy , Ashta, Tal. Walwa, 

Dist. Sangli 



Sr. No. Discipline Rank 

am. 

3rd 

4h 

Code 

MP-1 

MP-36 

MP-12 

Student Name 

Arage Sanskruti Sunil 

Yadav Karan Mahesh 

Koli Prasad Sidoji 

College Name 

Appasaheb Birnale College of Pharmacy Sangli 

Willingdon College, Sangli, Tal. Miraj. Dist. Sangli ,sangli 

Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Rajaramnagar, 

Sakharale, Tal. Walwa, Dist. Sangli ,Sakharale 

District Level General ChampionshipAppasaheb Birnale College of Pharmacy, Sangli 

Congratulations to all the above Students for their success in the District Level Avishkar Research Competition 

Note: The Student who Secured the 1, 2nd, 3rd , 4th and 5h positions in the District Level Avishkar Research Competition should be 

present at Shivaji University, Kolhapur for the University Level Avishkar Research Competition to be held on 13/10/2025 at 9.00 

Slurba Walcha 
LES) S 

Sangli 

PRINCIAL 
Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College 

Arts-Scienca,Sangli. 
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